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Barneveld 3/4 Grade Jake Haack jake.haack@gmail.com 608-669-6798 Nate Eveland - nate1eveland@gmail.com - 608-949-4250

Barneveld 1 5/6 Grade Jeremy Grabandt jeremygrub@mhtc.net 608-220-6751   

Barneveld 2 5/6 Grade Tyler Goebel tylergoebel78@gmail.com 608-574-5585   

Barneveld 1 7/8 Grade Mike Fishnick mfishnick@hotmail.com 608-712-2709   

Barneveld 2 7/8 Grade Paul Kluesner paul.kluesner@wisc.edu 608-574-7199   

Bloomington 3/4 Grade Kevin Kruger Kruger8@gmail.com 608 732-5063   

Bloomington 5/6 Grade Tom Beyer beyertom2@gmail.com 563 581-0061   

Bloomington 7/8 Grade R.J. Osterhaus osterhaus58@hotmail.com 608 988-7189   

Boscobel 3/4 Grade Dana Cornell dcornel@walltech.com 608-712-8151   

Boscobel 1 5/6 Grade Jake Bacon baconj20@gmail.com 608-485-1931   

Boscobel 2 5/6 Grade Reggie Lomas 608-485-0737   

Boscobel 1 7/8 Grade Sean Randall sean65526@gmail.com 608-485-1560   

Boscobel 2 7/8 Grade   

Cazenovia 3/4 Grade Tim Green Saulgood33@yahoo.com 608-415-7795 Nate Ihde - gonzovalleygreen@icloud.com - 608-415-0229

Cazenovia 5/6 Grade Max Brandt maxbrandt62@yahoo.com 608-415-0620 Mariah Green - Mariahgreen1116@gmail.com - 608-415-2248 Mckinzie Frank - mckinzie1frank@gmail.com - 608-415-3433

Cazenovia 7/8 Grade Brett Keller brett@meyeroilandlp.net 608-415-7620 Gerhardt Durst - Gerharddurst@gmail.com - 608-393-7403 Chris Unbehaun - Cunbehaun11@gmail.com - 608-415-0667

Darlington 1 3/4 Grade Jonathan Fechner jonfechner15@gmail.com 608-330-0443   

Darlington 2 3/4 Grade Rick Fink rfink@seemorgrain.com 608-482-2985   

Darlington 1 5/6 Grade Garrett Wang garrett.r.wang@gmail.com 608-482-0558   

Darlington 1 5/6 Grade   

Dodgeville 3/4 Grade Justin Meuer meuerjustin@gmail.com 608-553-0866   

Dodgeville 1 5/6 Grade Jay Lindner jaylindner19@gmail.com 6085745651   

Dodgeville 2 5/6 Grade Pete Trainor ptrainor@trainorco.com 608-445-7995   

Fennimore 1 3/4 Grade Logan Degenhardt logandegenhardt@gmail.com 608-485-2655   

Fennimore 2 3/4 Grade Logan Prochaska loganpro_23@hotmail.com 608-778-1420   

Fennimore 1 5/6 Grade Jesse Wood Jessewood.jw@gmail.com 608-822-5218   

Fennimore 2 5/6 Grade Kurt Biba kurtbiba@live.com 608-574-2644   

Fennimore 7/8 Grade
Co-Head - Katie Volz

Co-Head Joe Dresen

kvolz324@gmail.com

joedresen998@yahoo.com

319-325-7343

608-574-7277

Highland 3/4 Grade Pat Kalmerton Patkalmerton@gmail.com 920-918-9653 Abbie Ramel - Aramel@highland.k12.wi.us - 608-732-0071

Highland 5/6 Grade Chris Hebgen candjhebgen@gmail.com 608-929-1037 Bart Imhoff - bartles2081@gmail.com - 608-588-4061

Hillsboro 3/4 Grade Kent Petersen kentp15@gmail.com 6086060333   

Hillsboro 5/6 Grade Mike Jirschele mikejirsch@gmail.com 6083458279   

Hillsboro 7/8 Grade Jay Anderson jda556338@gmail.com 6087921400   

Iowa-Grant 1 3/4 Grade Tony Ritchie tonyritchie@ritchiesinc.com 608-354-5124   

Iowa-Grant 2 3/4 Grade Jason Cartwright jason5cartwright@gmail.com 608-341-7169   

Iowa-Grant 3 3/4 Grade Michael Lenz gravytrain1326@gmail.com 608-574-5402

Iowa-Grant 1 5/6 Grade Kyle Riemnapp kriemenapp@igs.k12.wi.us 6087328720   

Iowa-Grant 2 5/6 Grade Nathan Junk natepdjunk@gmail.com 608-732-8720   

Iowa-Grant 1 7/8 Grade Dustin Batton Dbatton@hotmail.com 608-341-9990   

Iowa-Grant 2 7/8 Grade Kyle Pagel kylepagel.hunt@gmail.com 608-475-6320   

Ithaca 3/4 Grade Zach Swenson zachms24@hotmail.com (608) 604-5922   

Ithaca 5/6 Grade Ben Jones bjones@cardinalcorp.com (608)588-5236   

Ithaca 7/8 Grade Aaron Nelson huffnelson.aaron@gmail.com 608-604-3519   

Lancaster 1 3/4 Grade Brandon Wallin bwall60@hotmail.com 6087325783   

Lancaster 2 3/4 Grade Tom Christiansen Thomasc41@yahoo.com 6083834141   

Lancaster 3 3/4 Grade Josh Buschor mandaabing33@yahoo.com 6085745376   

Lancaster 1 5/6 Grade Matt Rasmussen razzy.matt@gmail.com 6083851989   

Lancaster 2 5/6 Grade Jesse Hampton jlburggraf@uwalumni.com 6087323526   

Lancaster 3 5/6 Grade Ben Price pricebc3@gmail.com 6087787597   

Lancaster 7/8 Grade Shannon Wolf wolfershannon@msn.com 6087780806   

Mineral Point 1 3/4 Grade Nate Reilly nathanrielly@gmail.com 608-574-1584   

Mineral Point 2 3/4 Grade Christopher Schnurr schnurr9@gmail.com 608-548-4776   

Mineral Point 1 5/6 Grade Tim Swenson swensont@uwplatt.edu 608-341-6964   

Mineral Point 2 5/6 Grade Todd Oellerich tsoellerich@gmail.com 6085748466   

Mineral Point 1 7/8 Grade Miles Rolli Milesrolli@outlook.com 6085748206   
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Mineral Point 2 7/8 Grade Mark Gossens magossens08@gmail.com 60&-482-3494   

Platteville 1 3/4 Grade Jake Smith Jsmith062288@gmail.com 563-542-6267   

Platteville 2 3/4 Grade Tony Steinhart tony_steinhart@yahoo.com 608-778-3043   

Platteville 3 3/4 Grade Nick Walbrun NWalbrun86@gmail.com 563-542-3890   

Platteville 1 5/6 Grade Kevin Graffin kcgblue@gmail.com 608-444-6703   

Platteville 2 5/6 Grade Zach Schrab zschrab@gmail.com 920-253-7644   

Platteville 7/8 Grade Justin Donahoe justin.donahoe@rousslot.com 563-513-7352   

Prairie du Chien 1 3/4 Grade Carter Smith carters299@gmail.com 608 412 4109   

Prairie du Chien 2 3/4 Grade Kyle White kyle.whitepdc@hotmail.com 608 412 3199   

Prairie du Chien 1 5/6 Grade Bryce Cejka bryce.cejka06@gmail.com 608 778 0101   

Prairie du Chien 2 5/6 Grade Chance Harvey ckharvey92@gmail.com 563 880 0501   

Prairie du Chien 1 7/8 Grade Chad Erickson chadterickson4@gmail.com 608 412 0707   

Prairie du Chien 2 7/8 Grade Kevin Campbell kevinseamuscampbell@gmail.com 608 778 1692   

Richland Center 1 3/4 Grade Tim Gottschall timgottschall@gmail.com 608-475-9790   

Richland Center 2 3/4 Grade Jeff Laeseke jlaeseke@meistercheese.com 608-739-2557   

Richland Center 1 5/6 Grade Mark Jelinek markmjelinek@gmail.com 608-604-9302   

Richland Center 2 5/6 Grade Jessica Laeseke jessica.laeseke@gmail.com 608-604-7634   

Richland Center 1 7/8 Grade Jamie Laeseke sal227@hotmail.com 608-647-0038   

Richland Center 1 7/8 Grade Adam & Phylicia Hildebrand 608-475-7289

River Valley 1 3/4 Grade Dan Machovec           dmachovec@rvschools.org 6086040827   

River Valley 2 3/4 Grade Mike Makarowski       mike.makarowski@gmail.com 6085743699   

River Valley 3 3/4 Grade Kyle Heckendorf         jheckendorf@rvschools.org 6086422302   

River Valley 1 5/6 Grade Adam Reno                      areno01@hotmail.com 6084750996   

River Valley 2 5/6 Grade Meghan McCall                 mmccall@rvschools.org 3026325962   

River Valley 3 5/6 Grade Shane Ferguson             sferguson1218@yahoo.com 6086045367   

River Valley 1 7/8 Grade Jason Sprecher              jason.sprecher@yahoo.com 6086043541   

River Valley 2 7/8 Grade Terry Prem                     terrance.prem@gmail.com 6085884797   

River Valley 3 7/8 Grade Joe Powell                         j_powell_2@yahoo.com 6084590768   

Riverdale 1 3/4 Grade Dan Behrens honkersdj7@gmail.com 608-778-8464   

Riverdale 2 5/6 Grade Ben Dalberg dalberg44@gmail.com 608-604-5743   

Riverdale 3 7/8 Grade Jeff Campbell jcampbell442@hotmail.com 608-386-1259   

Royall 7/8 Grade Ross Friedl rossfriedl03@gmail.com 6083439838 Parker Friedl - parkfriedl@icloud.com - (608) 853-2070

Wisconsin Heights 1 3/4 Grade Shawn Knoche (Green) shawny4u@yahoo.com 608-206-6414   

Wisconsin Heights 2 3/4 Grade Jared Crocker (White) jaredcrocker308@yahoo.com 608-487-3380   

Wisconsin Heights 1 5/6 Grade Aaron Wood (Green) aaronw@harkerheating.com 608-977-0006   

Wisconsin Heights 2 5/6 Grade Ryan McCulloh (White) rjmcculloh@uwalumni.com 608-712-8530   

Wisconsin Heights 7/8 Grade Chad Smith cmsmith53560@gmail.com 319-321-8936   


